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Contact the Preferred Dealer Representative at the Dealership today to make your appointment.

Eric Watson
Main: 214-642-8803
watsoneric66@yahoo.com

Billy Goss
Cell: 214-769-6534
Main: 214-324-0411
billygoss@ymail.com

Ted Goldberg
Main: 972-538-7106
ted.goldberg@huffines.net

CLASSIC CHEVROLET - 1101 S.H. 114, Grapevine, TX 76051

COWBOY TOYOTA - 9525 East R.L. Thronton Freeway, Dallas, TX 75228

HUFFINES CHEVROLET LEWISVILLE - 1400 S I-35 E, Lewisville, TX 75067

Tobias Fulton
Cell: 214-316-8364
Main: 214-324-0411
tfulton@cowboytoyota.com

Michael Carriveau
Main: 972-538-7184
michael.carriveau@huffines.
net

BMW OF DALLAS - 6200 Lemmon Avenue, Dallas, TX 75209
Robert Grisham
Cell: 214-517-2180
grishamr@autonation.com

Wade Skurlock
Main: 469-402-3900
Cell: 972-898-1127
wskurlock@hondacarsofrockwall.
com

HONDA CARS OF ROCKWALL - 1550 East I-30, Rockwall, TX 75087

John Kenney
Cell: 210-885-8840
jwjkiii@gmail.com

JUPITER CHEVROLET - 11611 Interstate 635, Garland, TX 75041

Tony Ortega
Cell: 469-360-6909
Main: 972-599-0909
tortega@mbplano.com

MERCEDES BENZ OF PLANO - 6455 Dallas Parkway, Plano, TX 75024

Richard Dillard
Cell: 817-798-7180
Main: 214-499-9178
rdillard@vtaig.com

NISSAN OF MCKINNEY - 3800 S. Central Expressway, McKinney, TX 75069

John Caran
Cell: 972-824-8288
Main: 817-416-3100
jcaran@parkplace.com

PARK PLACE LEXUS GRAPEVINE - 901 TEXAS 114, GRAPEVINE, TX 76051

Tony Lee
Cell: 405-388-1126
Main: 469-467-1613
tony.lee@huffines.net

HUFFINES CHRYSLER JEEP DODGE RAM PLANO - 
4500 W Plano Parkway, Plano, TX 75093

Jonathan Barasa
Cell: 214-609-2375
jonathan.barasa@gmail.com

PARK PLACE LEXUS PLANO - 6785 Dallas Parkway. Plano, TX 75024
Brian Kaminsky
Cell: 214-336-0676
Main: 972-407-7082
bkaminsky@parkplace.com

PARK PLACE MERCEDES-BENZ - 6113 Lemmon Ave,, Dallas, TX 75209

Scott Shaw
Cell: 214-938-8154
Main: 214-526-8701
sshaw@parkplace.com

PARK PLACE VOLVO - 3515 Inwood Road, Dallas, TX 75209
Mariette Picca
Main: 214-956-5500
Cell: 214-956-5524
mpicca@parkplace.com

John Hargis
Main: 214-348-7500 
ext. 1419
Cell: 469-620-9857
jhargis@rustywallis.com

RUSTY WALLIS HONDA - 12277 Shiloh Road, Dallas, TX 75228
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Contact the Preferred Dealer Representative at the Dealership today to make your appointment.

Raymond Basye
Cell: 214-354-4444
Main: 214-956-3627
rbasye@sewell.com

SEWELL CADILLAC - 7310 Lemmon Avenue, Dallas, TX 75209

Allison Cohen
Cell: 214-536-7500
Main: 972-455-6390
acohen@sewell.com

SEWELL INFINITI - 7110 Lemmon Avenue, Dallas, TX 75209

Mel Warren
Cell: 214-543-3903
Main: 214-353-2105
mwarren@sewell.com

SEWELL LEXUS - 6421 Lemmon Avenue, Dallas, TX 75209

SEWELL SUBARU - 7800 Lemmon Avenue, Dallas, TX 75209
John Ward
Main: 214-366-7014
jward@sewell.com

Thomas Waite
Main: 972-390-2100
Cell: 210-592-3566
twaite@sewell.com

SEWELL AUDI MCKINNEY - 6650 State Highway 121, McKinney, TX 75070

Randy Reed
Main: 214-366-7026
rreed@sewell.com


